2/3 Port Mechanical Valve  Series EVM100/200/400
Va
lv
es
Page 333PDF AVAILABLE ONLINESEE BEST PNEUMATICS VOL.5CAD CD-ROM AVAILABLE
EVM200
2/3 Port Mechanical Valves
Series EVM100/200/400*
3 Series, EVM100, EVM200 and EVM400.
2 port and 3 port functions.
Wide variety of replaceable operating heads.
Compact designs.
Features
How to Order
Specifications
Basic00
Roller lever01
One way roller lever02
Straight plunger05
Roller plunger06
Cross roller plunger07
Toggle lever08
Push button (Mushroom)30
Push button (Extended)32
Push button (Flush)33
Twist selector (2 position)34
Key selector (2 position)36
Twist selector (3 position)
Foot Pedal
35
Actuator type
2 port
3
5
2
3 port
5 port
Number of ports
M5 M5 (Female thread)
Port size
Black
G
B
Red
Hard steel roller
Colour of
push button
selector
R
S
Green
Y Yellow
Suffix for actuator
1
0
Short
Long
Plunger length
  (VM100 only)
F01 G 1 8
S01F013 1VM 1
EVM100 (M5, 1/8)
EVM200 (1/4)
EVM400 (1/8)
1
2
4
Valve type
F02 G 1 4
40
(See details pages for
 combinations available)
E G thread
Thread type
E
Ambient and fluid temperature
Effective area
Port size
–5 to 60°C (No freezing)
Piping EVM100 Series
95 g
2 port and 3 port
Fluid Air/Inert gas
Operating pressure –100 kPa to 1.0 MPa